

**W.P.Nos.27356 and 28475 of
2019**

**THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE
and
SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY, J.**

It is submitted on behalf of the
petitioner in W.P.No.27356 of 2019
that there is proposed change in the
personnel of counsel.

List the matter a week after the
summer vacation.

List on 09.06.2021.

(S.B., C.J.) (S.K.R., J.)
21.04.2021

bbr

सत्यमेव जयते
WEB COPY