



W.P.No.27356 of 2019

WEB CODE: THE HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
and
P.D.AUDIKESAVALU,J.

Let this petition be listed
along with W.P.Nos.16857 and
16859 of 2021 under the caption
"Matters pertaining to elephants"
showing each case as a separate
item on 20.01.2022.

(M.N.B., ACJ.) (P.D.A., J.)
09.12.2021

vjt