



W.P.No. 27356 of 2019

WEB CODE: THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE
and
D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARTHY,J

Let the petition be listed on
06.6.2022.

(M.N.B., C.J.) (D.B.C.J.)
22.4.2022

RS/CS