



W.P.No.27356 of 2019

THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

and

N.MALA, J.

WEB COPY

Let the petition be listed on

08.07.2022.

(M.N.B., CJ.) (N.M., J.)

17.06.2022

bbr/dsn