



W.P.No.27356 of 2019

THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

and

D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARHY,J.

Let this petition be listed
before the Special Bench assigned
with Forest cases.

(M.N.B., CJ.) (D.B.C., J.)
22.07.2022

kpl