



WEB COPY



W.P.No.27356 of 2019

W.P.No.27356 of 2019

and

W.P.No.28266 of 2022

and

W.M.P.Nos.8638 of 2023, 6052, 6053 & 8207 of 2024

N.SATHISH KUMAR, J.

AND

D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARTHY, J.

WP.No.27356 of 2019

Post on 04.04.2024

WP.No.28266 of 2022

Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board filed its status report. The same is recorded.

2. Mr.T.Ravindran, learned Additional Advocate General, seeks time to get instructions from the District Administration concerned.

Post on 04.04.2024.

(N.S.K.,J.) (D.B.C.,J.)
28..03..2024

kmk/dhk



WEB COPY



W.P.No.27356 of 2019

N.SATHISH KUMAR, J.
AND
D.BHARATHA CHAKRAVARTHY, J.

kmk/dhk

WP.Nos.27356 of 2019 & 28266 of 2022
and W.M.P.Nos.8638, 31591 of 2023
6052 & 6053 of 2024

28..03..2024